
Please speak to a member of the crew who can assist with your Dietary requirements.

(VE) Vegan      (V) Vegetarian      (GF) Gluten Free      (GFA) Gluten Free Available  

.  

Inflight Menu 

@jetlounge99 Jetlounge99
Email Hello@jetlounge.co.uk

or call 01473 828592



Inflight Refreshments 
Serving Butterworth’s Latino Blend Coffee 

Double Espresso
Espresso Macchiato

Americano
Latte

Cappuccino
Babyccino
Flat White

Mocha
Cortado 

Classic Hot Chocolate
Deluxe Hot Chocolate

Speciality Loose Tea Leaf
Suffolk Blend Tea 

Decaf Tea/Coffee & Syrups Available

2.75
3.10
3.60
3.80
3.80
2.50
3.70
3.80
2.95
3.80
4.50
3.75
3.00

Coke
Diet Coke

Sprite 
Still/Sparkling Mineral Water

Fentimans Elderfower, Ginger Beer,
Victorian lemonade/Sparkling Raspberry

Orange/Apple/Pineapple Juice
 

3.60
3.80
3.95
3.80

4.95

3.00
3.00
3.00
 3.00
3.90

3.00

Hot Beverages 

Soft Drinks

Iced Americano 
Iced Latte  
Jet Frappe 

 Jet Milkshake
Vanilla 

Strawberry
Chocolate 

Jet ‘First Class’ Milkshake

Iced Refreshments 

 
 

Raspberry, Blackberry, Strawberry  

 Mango & Banana
 

Mango, Pineapple & Kiwi

Kale, Spinach & Pineapple 

Smoothie Bar 
A selection of delicious fruit mixed with fruit juice...

4.95 each 

 Fever Tree Soda Water   
Fever Tree Light Tonic

2.50
2.50

Berry Go Around 

Tropical Twist

Mango Melody

Hail Kale 

White Wines
Robert & Reeves Pinot Grigio (Italy) 

Btl 24.50 | 187ml Btl 7.00 
Long Country Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)

Btl 24.50 | 187ml Btl 7.00 
Red Wines

Robert & Reeves Shiraz (Austraila)
 Btl 24.50 | 187ml Btl 7.00

Robert & Reeves Merlot (Chile) 
Btl 24.50 | 187ml Btl 7.00

Rose
Palazzi Monferrato Chiaretto (Italy)

Btl Only 24.50
Sparkling 

Robert and Reeves Prosecco (Italy)
200ml Btl 7.95 | Full Btl 25.00

Beers/Ciders
Old Mout Cherries & Berries

Peroni 330ml 
Adnams Ghost Ship 

Non Alcoholic Heineken

5.25
5.25
5.50
4.75

Sprits 
We also have a wide range of spirits for you 

to choose from please speak to a member of staff 
to see whats available. 



Vegan Hash 

Sandwich/Toastie/Panini

Crispy bacon & spanish serrano ham, red onion
marmalade, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce

12.95

Jet Brunch Menu  

Caesar club sandwich with your choice of
smoked salmon or chicken, cos lettuce, sliced

tomato & caesar dressing
10.50

The French

Steak & Eggs 
Grilled sirloin steak, serrano ham, crispy

herb potato & caramelised red onion finished
with a soft poached egg & hollandaise sauce

(GF)
14.95 

Fried creamy ricotta garlic tarragon
mushrooms, spinach & crispy bacon served 

on a seeded oat loaf
12.95

LouisianaJet Lounge Spanish Crumpet 

 Grilled “Moving Mountain” sausage, garlic
tarragon mushrooms, spinach & herb potato
finished with crumbled feta cheese (V)(VE)

12.50

The Jet Breakfast 

Royale Crumpet 

The Jet Light Lunch

A delicious selection of international tastes
complimented with Jet summer slaw & sea 
salted crisps or upgrade to smoked cheddar 

& herb fries +2.50
Mexican

(Available from 11:30)

A choice of scrambled, fried or poached egg, 
2 sausages, 2 rashers of back bacon, garlic

chestnut mushrooms, grilled tomato & baked
beans. Served with poppyseed toast & butter 

13.95

Scones & Cakes 
We have a beautiful selection of freshly

baked Scones, Teacakes, Cakes & Slices
for you to choose from

(Available all day) 

Breakfast butty
Build your own breakfast butty

2 items 7.50
3 items 8.00

Afternoon Tea 
A selection of Jet sandwiches, macaron,
iced vanilla cupcake, victoria sponge, jet
rocky road & fruit scone served with jam,

butter & clotted cream
24 hour notice required 18.95 p.p

Greek
Roasted beetroot hummus, crushed chilli

avocado, spinach & crumbled feta cheese (VE)
10.50

Marinated cajun sirloin steak, 
roasted red pepper, crispy fried onions & 

smoked cheddar cheese
13.50

Oak smoked salmon, wilted spinach, sliced
avocado, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce 

12.95

We also have a selection of gluten free breads available



A Delicious Bowl Filled With Green Pesto Rigatoni Pasta, Radish, 
Beetroot Hummus, Buttered Spinach, Katsu Curry Basmati Rice, Avocado,

Cherry Tomatoes & Jet Rainbow Slaw (V)(GFA)(VEA)
13.00

Business Class Menu  

Roasted Seabass, Ginger & Lime Fishcake, Herb Parmentier Potato Served With A
Roasted Red Pepper & Avocado Sweet Chilli Dressed Mixed Salad

17.95

Panko Breaded Katsu Curry Chicken Burger, Cos Lettuce Served In A Brioche
Bun, Finished With Smoked Cheddar & Herb Fries & Jet Summer Slaw

16.95

Classic Summer Caesar Salad Filled With Cos Lettuce, Croutons, Anchovy
& Caesar Dressing And Your Choice Of Chicken Or Smoked Salmon(GF)

15.95

Green Pesto, Spinach , Cherry Vine Tomato & Feta Cheese Rigatoni
Pasta Topped With A Chilli & Garlic Herb Crumb(VE)(V)

15.95

The Jet Buddha Bowl 

Upgrade your buddha bowl with any of the following 
Oak Smoked Salmon +3.00

Chicken Caesar +3.00
Cajun Sirloin Steak +4.50

Please Also See Today’s Chefs Specials 
Board Situated In The Corner Of The Restaurant 


